BUREAU OF CUSTOMS m

MAKABAGONG ADUANA, MATATAG NA EKONOMIYA

PROFESSIONALISM

INTEGRITY

ACCOUNTABILITY

July 2, 2021
Pursuant to CAO 13-2020, you are hereby NOTIFIED of the ARRIVAL of your vessel with list of cargoes and its corresponding consignee.

SAD_CONSIGNEE

BL

LAST_DISCHAR
GE

REGISTRY_NO

ARRIVAL

SHIPPING_LINES

GOODS_DESCRIPTION

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

912490734

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

FRESH BANANAS AIRVENT 30 CMH

LION KING SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

912431472

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

FRESH PINEAPPLE TOPLESS STOWED IN AREEFER
CONTAINER SET AT THE SHIP PER'S REQUIRED
CARRYING TEMPERATUR E OF SIX (+6.0) DEGREES
CELSIUS AIR EXCHANGE : 15 CUBIC METER PER H

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

912490837

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

9300 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILATION
SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01
FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD .
SINGAPORE

SUMIFRU (PHILIPPINES)
CORPORATION

912516955

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

SECONDHAND PALLETS BANANA WOODEN PALLETS -
407PCS/25KG BANANA WOODEN PALLETS(EC&PE) -
208PCS/27KG RETURNED PLASTIC CRATE RETURNED
PLASTIC CRATE - 3 910PCS <HS CODE> 441520

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

912535593

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

3420 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILLATION
SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 DC HS CODE: 08043000.01
FREIGHT PREPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE L TD.
SINGAPORE

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

912482665

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

6840 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILATION
SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01
FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD .
SINGAPORE

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

211248173

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

6240 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILATION
SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01
FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTELTD .
SINGAPORE

MAERSK FILIPINAS

MAEU12345

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

DUMMY

DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND

912486942

712121

MSK0050-21

712121

MAERSK LINE

FRESH PAPAYAS AIRVENT 15 CMH

Please disregard this notice if you have already lodged, paid and claimed the aforestated goods
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