

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS MAKABAGONG ADUANA, MATATAG NA EKONOMIYA



July 2, 2021

Pursuant to CAO 13-2020, you are hereby NOTIFIED of the ARRIVAL of your vessel with list of cargoes and its corresponding consignee.

SAD_CONSIGNEE	BL	LAST_DISCHAR GE	REGISTRY_NO	ARRIVAL	SHIPPING_LINES	GOODS_DESCRIPTION
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	912490734	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	FRESH BANANAS AIRVENT 30 CMH
LION KING SUPPLY CHAIN	912431472	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	FRESH PINEAPPLE TOPLESS STOWED IN A REEFER CONTAINER SET AT THE SHIP PER'S REQUIRED CARRYING TEMPERATUR E OF SIX (+6.0) DEGREES CELSIUS AIR EXCHANGE: 15 CUBIC METER PER H
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	912490837		MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	9300 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILATION SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01 FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD . SINGAPORE
SUMIFRU (PHILIPPINES) CORPORATION	912516955	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	SECONDHAND PALLETS BANANA WOODEN PALLETS - 407PCS/25KG BANANA WOODEN PALLETS(EC&PE) - 208PCS/27KG RETURNED PLASTIC CRATE RETURNED PLASTIC CRATE - 3 910PCS <hs code=""> 441520</hs>
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	912535593	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	3420 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENTILLATION SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 DC HS CODE: 08043000.01 FREIGHT PREPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE L TD. SINGAPORE
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	912482665	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	6840 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENTILATION SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01 FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD . SINGAPORE
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	211248173	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	6240 CARTONS FRESH PINEAPPLES VENT ILATION SETTING: 15 CMH TEMP: 7.2 D C HS CODE: 08043000.01 FREIGHT PR EPAID BY DOLE ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD . SINGAPORE
MAERSK FILIPINAS	MAEU12345	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	DUMMY
DOLE SHANGHAI FRUITS AND	912486942	7/2/21	MSK0050-21	7/2/21	MAERSK LINE	FRESH PAPAYAS AIRVENT 15 CMH

Please disregard this notice if you have already lodged, paid and claimed the aforestated goods

A Modernized and Credible Customs Administration That is Among the World's Best

Km. 10 Sasa Wharf, Davao City 8000 (082) 233-1258 , (082) 224-9691 | www.customs.gov.ph | davao@customs.gov.ph